

## **2025 Tucson Birthday Postcard**Contest Entry Form

Tucson and surrounding area students only please. One entry per person.

\*\*PLEASE PRINT\*\*

First Name:	Last Name:	
Address(Street):		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone:	Cell Phone	:
Email Address:		
Grade: School:		Teacher Name:
Age Group: Check the age group yo	ou belong to as of July 18, 2025	
Youth 5—8	Youth 9—12 🔘	Youth 13—17 $\bigcirc$
Deadline for entries: 2:30 p.n	n. on Friday, July 18, 2025	
the property of the Postal His contestants, and artwork in its receive compensation for the uan entry to this contest, the entagree to the Limitation of Liak its representatives, officers, diactions or any liability of any k	tory Foundation. We consent publicity, website and exhibite use of designs submitted, or play trant is agreeing to transfer and (entry) for marketing, educated bility – Participants hold harmly rectors, and employees from a clind resulting from participation	ot the contest rules. All entries become to the PHF using names, photos of s. Entrants and their families will not hotographs of the artist. By submitting by rights of his/her artwork to the PHF. tion, and publicity materials. We also less the Postal History Foundation and any injuries, losses, damages, claims, in this contest. Winners of the three e Postal History Foundation during the
Signatures: Student:		
Parent/Guardian/Grandparent Nar	me:(Print)	
Parent/Guardian/Grandparent Sigi	nature:	Date:

Student/Parent/guardian signatures are required for entry.

Mail flat or deliver the entry form and design to:

The Postal History Foundation 920 North 1st Ave Tucson, AZ 85719 **Hours:** Mon. - Fri. 8:30 a.m.— 2:30 p.m. (except Federal holidays)

520-623-6652